FASTMILL 47
S
P
A
C
E
R
S

E
S
A
N
D
 P
IN
S
 D
9
0
Before using please download our use and maintenance manual from fastmill.itBefore using please download our use and maintenance manual from fastmill.it
INNOVATIVE CLAMPING SYSTEMS
PIN FOR SINGLE MODULE Ø49
CODE DESCRIPTION M Ø TYPE
FMPMA49M06D10 Pin M6 10  (0,39”) A
FMPMC49M06D10 Pin M6 10  (0,39”) C
FMPMA49M06D11 Pin M6 11  (0,43”) A
FMPMC49M06D11 Pin M6 11  (0,43”) C
FMPMC49M06D00 Pin M6 - C
CODE DESCRIPTION M Ø TYPE
FMPMA49M08D12 Pin M8 12  (0,47”) A
FMPMC49M08D12 Pin M8 12  (0,47”) C
FMPMA49M08D14 Pin M8 14  (0,55”) A
FMPMC49M08D14 Pin M8 14  (0,55”) C
FMPMC49M08D00 Pin M8 - C
CODE DESCRIPTION M Ø TYPE
FMPMA49M10D14 Pin M10 14  (0,55”) A
FMPMC49M10D14 Pin M10 14  (0,55”) C
FMPMA49M10D16 Pin M10 16  (0,62”) A
FMPMC49M10D16 Pin M10 16  (0,62”) C
FMPMC49M10D00 Pin M10 - C
CODE DESCRIPTION M Ø TYPE
FMPMA49M12D18 Pin M12 18  (0,70”) A
FMPMC49M12D18 Pin M12 18  (0,70”) C
FMPMA49M12D20 Pin M12 20  (0,78”) A
FMPMC49M12D20 Pin M12 20  (0,78”) C
FMPMC49M12D00 Pin M12 - C
CODE DESCRIPTION M Ø TYPE
FMPMA49M16D22 Pin M16 22  (0,86”) A
FMPMC49M16D22 Pin M16 22  (0,86”) C
FMPMA49M16D24 Pin M16 24  (0,94”) A
FMPMC49M16D24 Pin M16 24  (0,94”) C
FMPMC49M16D00 Pin M16 - C
Pins for D49 modules are made of hardened stainless steel, in sizes
from M6 to M16 with counterbore from D10 to D24. They use class
12.9 screw sets, easy to replace and change the length in order